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2009 Run For The Pumpkins 5K

10/3/09
Anamosa, IA.

Last
Kauder
Robertson
Dirks
Redmond
Bartlett
Hutchinson
Diers
Manderscheid
Schwartz
Boone
Lewis
Schwartz
Weers
Larson
Koob
Driscoll
Rundle
Willey
Andresen
Tucker
Walker
Menard
Ivanov
Strohnmeyer
Machart
Ivanov
Finn
Thies
Hoskinson
Davis
Davis
Frommelt
Decious
Jensen
Bergan
Eastin
Stivers
Bodish
Ronek
Sommerfield
Roher
Eastin
Robertson
Robertson
Willey
Gravel
Barnhart
Geary
Norton

First
Phil
David
John
Tom
Jeremy
Greg
Lisa
Ryan
Ann
Erin
Aaron
Travis
Lindsey
Amy
Dawn
Larry
Cole
Jennifer
Sarah
Marci
Samantha
Rachel
Julie
James
Sheila
Michael
Michael
Stacy
Jeff
Kurt
Wendy
JoEllen
Lynn
Stephen
Elise
Scott
Jon
Stacy
Bret
Julie
Kelly
Robyn
Kristy
Rob
Roanne
Stephanie
Tonia
Dana
Tammy

Age group winners

City Age

Cascade
Iowa City
Anamosa

Mt. Vernon
Alburnett
Anamosa
Manchester
Maquoketa
Independence
Ankeny
Laveen
Independence
Anamosa
Newark
Anamosa
Anamosa
Morley
Minneapolis
Olin

North Liberty
Anamosa
Anamosa
Anamosa
Montgomery
Anamosa
Anamosa
Anamosa
Scotch Grove
Anamosa
Monticello
Monticello
Marion
Anamosa

WP Air Force Base

Strawberry Point
Monticello
Cedar Rapids
Johnston
Taylor

Taylor
Monticello
Monticello
Anamosa
Anamosa
Center Junction
Anamosa
Onslow

Cedar Rapids
Anamosa

48
51
27
47
33
57
28
16
33
24
36
35
27
37
35
38
15
34
32
38
29
33
28
69
39
28
58
33
47
33
41
32
57
23
38
38
38
37
36
39
38
29
34
34
56
28
33
36
37

Time

17:
19:
20:
20:

21
21

22:
23:
23:
24;
25:
25:
26:
26:

27

27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
31:
121
127
:00

31
31

31:
143:
:46;
09:
10:
:00
24:
30:
30:
:00
53:
14:
15:
38:
49;
16:
58:
12:

31
31

32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
35:

55:
:00
30:
36:
:26:
:48:
10:
36:
38:
28:
07:
:00
22:
46:
:45;
50:
56:
00:
:00
03:
:00
:00
29:
:00
35:
40:
54:
55:
10:
:00

41

44

01

01
24

31

41

11

51
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00
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00
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Brown
Brown
Weber
Delong
Fields
Harris
Harris
Braden
Duncan
Fahey
Duncan
Duncan
Fahey
Eden
Hinrichsen
Hinrichsen
Nemmers
Barnes
Christianson
Clapp
DelLong
Michael
Mikkelsen
Olson
Whitley
Hannen
Hannen
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Mindy
Shelly
Colleen
Marlene
Elinor
Bob
Emelyn
Alisha
Emma
Courtney
Claire
Joyce
Jessica
Annah
Missy
Halee
Aubrey
RhoniEJo
Olivia
Yvette
Cory
Tammy
Alaina
Lea
Jennifer
Cory
Rachel
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Anamosa
Anamosa
Anamosa
Rock Island
Oxford Junction
Coralville
Coralville
Anamosa
Anamosa
Anamosa
Anamosa
Anamosa
Anamosa
Monticello
Anamosa
Anamosa
Central City
Cedar Rapids
Anamosa
Marion
Rock Island
Fruitland
Aamosa
Central City
Anamosa
Marion
Marion

32
32
28
40
63
60
44

9
10
10
10
40

9
32
10
10
32
10
39
43
32

9
34
38
30
25

46:
46:
46:
46:
48:
49:
49;
52:
52:
52:
52:
53:
55:
55:

55
55
55

11
11
11
19:
54;
06:
25:
00:
01
51
52:
53:
24:
26:
41
142:
142:

:00
:00
:00

00
00
00
00
00

:00
:00

00
00
00
00

:00

00
00

55:54:00
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